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Women / XB / Younger
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sophia Weber1019
Accel

9.350 9.100 9.0009.525 36.975
1 7 2 2T 1 

1 

Fiona Guo1030
Accel

9.250 9.125 9.0259.550 36.950
3T 6 1 1 2 

2 

Trinity Flesher1015
Accel

9.250 9.200 9.0009.400 36.850
3T 2T 3 2T 3 

3 

Nanise Taufoous1039
Bayshore Elite

9.000 9.175 8.8759.275 36.325
6T 4 4T 5 4 

4 

Hannah Garrino1034
Bayshore Elite

8.900 9.525 8.9508.750 36.125
8 1 13 4 5 

5 

Shirel Matyovits1035
Bayshore Elite

9.325 8.850 8.6759.250 36.100
2 11T 6 7 6T

6T

Christy Alhihi1033
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.000 8.8509.200 36.100
5 8 7 6 6T

6T

Alexa Kilgo1028
Accel

9.000 8.950 8.6508.775 35.375
6T 9 11T 8 8 

8 

Danielle Kossen1023
Accel

8.250 8.850 8.3259.275 34.700
10T 11T 4T 10 9 

9 

Annika Dornan1021
Accel

8.150 9.150 8.1509.125 34.575
12 5 8 12 10 

10 

Colette Duarte1002
Rising Star

8.500 8.550 8.4258.825 34.300
9 13 10 9 11 

11 

Lucia DeMaster1003
Rising Star

8.250 9.200 8.0008.775 34.225
10T 2T 11T 13 12 

12 

Amaanya Ghandi1027
Accel

7.400 7.800 8.2009.025 32.425
13 14 9 11 13 

13 

Ryoni Joshi1047
Rising Star

7.000 8.900 7.9258.200 32.025
14 10 14 14 14 

14 
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